
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 2, 2011 2:34 PM 
To: Martin Nowak; Corina Tamita 

newsweek is doing a story, on me and will want to talk to you both„ th=ir focus is on why do so many people want to 
talk to me and seem to ignore=- their words - my crime 
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